
 

 

PRICE LIST 
 

 
 

  GUINNESS 

  JOHN SMITHS 
  THEAKSTONS 

  TETLEYS 
  LANDLORD 

  BOLTMAKER 
  CARLING 

  FOSTERS 

  SAN MIGUEL 
  MADRI 

  STRONGBOW 
  SB DARKFRUITS 

 

PINT 
 

£4.30 

£3.80 
£3.80 

£3.80 
£4.10 

£4.10 
£4.10 

£4.00 

£4.30 
£4.70 

£4.20 
£4.50 

½ PINT 
 

£2.20 

£1.95 
£1.95 

£1.95 
£2.10 

£2.10 
£2.10 

£2.05 

£2.20 
£2.40 

£2.15 
£2.30 

ABV 
 

4.1% 

3.8% 
3.8% 

3.7% 
4.3% 

4% 
4% 

4% 

5% 
4.6% 

4.5% 
4% 

 

 PRICE ABV WINE 13.5% ABV PRICE 
     

   ALCOPOP PLEASE ASK 4% BOTTLE JACK RABBIT £14.25 
   BOTTLED CIDER £4.00 4.5% SMALL GLASS JR  £2.90 

   BOTTLED FRUIT CIDER £4.30 4% MEDIUM GLASS JR £3.60 
   BUDWEISER £3.15 4.8% LARGE GLASS JR  £5.10 

   NEWCASTLE BROWN £3.90 4.7% WINE SPRITZER  £4.10 

   HEINEKEN 0% £2.30 0% BOTTLE PROSECCO £18.50 
   BECKS  £3.15 4.8% SINGLE SRV PROSECCO £5.70  

   ENERGY DRINK £1.90    
   MARTINI EXTRA DRY £3.10 50ml 15% SOFT DRINKS   

   MARTINI ROSSO £3.10 50ml 15%   

   JACK DANIELS £2.90 25ml 40% APPLETISER £2.60 
   BELLS £2.90 25ml 40% J20 £2.60 

   SINGLE MALT £3.90 25ml 43% MINERAL WATER £1.80 
   SOUTHERN COMFORT £2.90 25ml 35% CORD&WTR/SODA-HALF £0.80 

   BRANDY £2.90 25ml 40% CORD&WTR/SODA-PINT  £1.20 

   LAMBS £2.90 25ml 40% CORDIAL& LEM - PINT £2.60 
   MORGANS SPICED £2.90 25ml  40% CORDIAL & LEM – HALF £1.40 

   BAILEYS £3.20 50ml 17% COKE/LEM/DIET – PINT   from £2.60 
   SMIRNOFF VODKA £2.90 25ml  37.5% COKE/LEM/DIET – HALF from £1.40 

   BACARDI £2.90 25ml 37.5% MIXER from £2.20 
   GORDONS GIN £2.90 25ml 37.5% FEVERTREE MIXER from £2.90 

   BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN £3.20 25ml 40% FRUIT SHOOT £1.60 

   PREMIUM GIN £3.90 25ml 44%   

   MALIBU £2.90 25ml 21% SNACKS  

   ARCHERS £2.90 25ml 18%   

   SHERRY £3.20 50ml 17.5% CRISPS £1.00 

   PORT   £3.20 50ml  19% PORK SCRATCHINGS £1.00 

   SHOTS PLEASE ASK PLEASE ASK NUTS  £1.00 
   JAGERBOMB PLEASE ASK 35% MINI CHEDDARS  £1.00 

   BACON FRIES  £1.00 
   SCAMPI FRIES £1.00 

   PREZEL PIECES £1.20 

 


