TE OLDE FORGE VALLEY INN

PRICE LIST

	PINT	1/2 PINT	ABV
GUINNESS	£4.30	£2.20	4.1%
JOHN SMITHS	£3.80	£1.95	3.8%
THEAKSTONS	£3.80	£1.95	3.8%
TETLEYS	£3.80	£1.95	3.7%
LANDLORD	£4.10	£2.10	4.3%
BOLTMAKER	£4.10	£2.10	4%
CARLING	£4.10	£2.10	4%
FOSTERS	£4.00	£2.05	4%
SAN MIGUEL	£4.30	£2.20	5%
MADRI	£4.70	£2.40	4.6%
STRONGBOW	£4.20	£2.15	4.5%
SB DARKFRUITS	£4.50	£2.30	4%

	DDICE	A DV	MINE 12 FOL ARM	DDICE
	PRICE	ABV	WINE 13.5% ABV	PRICE
	DI 1401 401/	401		
ALCOPOP	PLEASE ASK	4%	BOTTLE JACK RABBIT	£14.25
BOTTLED CIDER	£4.00	4.5%	SMALL GLASS JR	£2.90
BOTTLED FRUIT CIDER	£4.30	4%	MEDIUM GLASS JR	£3.60
BUDWEISER	£3.15	4.8%	LARGE GLASS JR	£5.10
NEWCASTLE BROWN	£3.90	4.7%	WINE SPRITZER	£4.10
HEINEKEN 0%	£2.30	0%	BOTTLE PROSECCO	£18.50
BECKS	£3.15	4.8%	SINGLE SRV PROSECCO	£5.70
ENERGY DRINK	£1.90			
MARTINI EXTRA DRY	£3.10 50ml	15%	SOFT DRINKS	
MARTINI ROSSO	£3.10 50ml	15%		
JACK DANIELS	£2.90 25ml	40%	APPLETISER	£2.60
BELLS	£2.90 25ml	40%	J20	£2.60
SINGLE MALT	£3.90 25ml	43%	MINERAL WATER	£1.80
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£2.90 25ml	35%	CORD&WTR/SODA-HALF	£0.80
BRANDY	£2.90 25ml	40%	CORD&WTR/SODA-PINT	£1.20
LAMBS	£2.90 25ml	40%	CORDIAL& LEM - PINT	£2.60
MORGANS SPICED	£2.90 25ml	40%	CORDIAL & LEM – HALF	£1.40
BAILEYS	£3.20 50ml	17%	COKE/LEM/DIET – PINT	from £2.60
SMIRNOFF VODKA	£2.90 25ml	37.5%	COKE/LEM/DIET - HALF	from £1.40
BACARDI	£2.90 25ml	37.5%	MIXER	from £2.20
GORDONS GIN	£2.90 25ml	37.5%	FEVERTREE MIXER	from £2.90
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN	£3.20 25ml	40%	FRUIT SHOOT	£1.60
PREMIUM GIN	£3.90 25ml	44%		
MALIBU	£2.90 25ml	21%	SNACKS	
ARCHERS	£2.90 25ml	18%		
SHERRY	£3.20 50ml	17.5%	CRISPS	£1.00
PORT	£3.20 50ml	19%	PORK SCRATCHINGS	£1.00
SHOTS		PLEASE ASK	NUTS	£1.00
JAGERBOMB	PLEASE ASK	35%	MINI CHEDDARS	£1.00
-		-	BACON FRIES	£1.00
			SCAMPI FRIES	£1.00
			PREZEL PIECES	£1.20
				